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Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the Planning Portal
www.planningni.gov.uk, at the Council Planning Office (Lagan Valley Island, Lisburn, BT27 4RL), by contacting 028 9250 9250 or by emailing
planning@lishurncastlereagh.gov.uk. Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote the application number
in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the Planning.

APPLICATION NO
LA05/2022/0112/0

LA05/2022/0113/F
LA05/2022/0114/F
LA05/2022/0116/F
LA05/2022/0119/F
LA05/2022/0126/F
LA05/2022/0129/F

LA05/2022/0131/F
LA05/2022/0132/0

Re-advertisements
LA05/2019/0786/F

LA05/2022/0086/F

LOCATION
Land to the rear of 3 School
Road, Crossnacreevy, Belfast

PROPOSAL
Private dwelling with garage

3b Hammond’s Road, Ballinderry Change of house type of previously approved

Upper, Lisburn

150m south east of 1
Ballymacward Road, Stoneyford
4 Clonmore Park, Lisburn

85 Magheralave Meadows,
Lisburn

4 Belmount Grove, Lisburn

56 Greenwood Glen, Belfast
22 Holborn Hall, Lisburn

Land west of 18 Springmount
Road, Dromara and lands east of
14 Springmount Road, Dromara

Lands immediately south of 58
Brooke Hall Heights and east of
26 Brooke Hall, Belfast

Lands south of Mealough Road
and approx 80m east of 6
Mealough Road, Carryduff

dwelling and detached garage
Replacement dwelling

Single storey rear extension, level access to front of
the dwelling

2 storey rear and side extension to replace existing
single storey sun lounge

Single storey rear extension

Roof space conversion with dormer to side of dwelling
Single storey rear extension. New projecting bay window
2 no. infill dwellings and garages

Residential development of 26 no. dwellings
comprising 4 no. semi-detached, 10 no. detached
and 12 no. townhouses, garages, car parking, open
space, landscaping and all associated site and
access works (amended description)

27 no. detached dwellings, landscaping and all
other associated site works including the erection
of an electrical substation (amendment to Plots
72,73, 87-100 and 116-126 of planning approval
ref Y/2009/0114/F) (amended scheme)




