

Planning Applications

www.lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the Planning Portal www.planningni.gov.uk, at the Council Planning Office (Lagan Valley Island, Lisburn, BT27 4RL), by contacting 028 9250 9250 or by emailing planning@lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk. Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the Planning.

APPLICATION NO	LOCATION	PROPOSAL
LA05/2022/0112/0	Land to the rear of 3 School Road, Crossnacreevy, Belfast	Private dwelling with garage
LA05/2022/0113/F	3b Hammond's Road, Ballinderry Upper, Lisburn	Change of house type of previously approved dwelling and detached garage
LA05/2022/0114/F	150m south east of 1 Ballymacward Road, Stoneyford	Replacement dwelling
LA05/2022/0116/F	4 Clonmore Park, Lisburn	Single storey rear extension, level access to front of the dwelling
LA05/2022/0119/F	85 Magheralave Meadows, Lisburn	2 storey rear and side extension to replace existing single storey sun lounge
LA05/2022/0126/F	4 Belmount Grove, Lisburn	Single storey rear extension
LA05/2022/0129/F	56 Greenwood Glen, Belfast	Roof space conversion with dormer to side of dwelling
LA05/2022/0131/F	22 Holborn Hall, Lisburn	Single storey rear extension. New projecting bay window
LA05/2022/0132/0	Land west of 18 Springmount	2 no. infill dwellings and garages
	Road, Dromara and lands east of	
	14 Springmount Road, Dromara	
Re-advertisements		
LA05/2019/0786/F	Lands immediately south of 58	Residential development of 26 no. dwellings
	Brooke Hall Heights and east of	comprising 4 no. semi-detached, 10 no. detached
	26 Brooke Hall, Belfast	and 12 no. townhouses, garages, car parking, open
	·	space, landscaping and all associated site and
		access works (amended description)
LA05/2022/0086/F	Lands south of Mealough Road	27 no. detached dwellings, landscaping and all
	and approx 80m east of 6	other associated site works including the erection
	Mealough Road, Carryduff	of an electrical substation (amendment to Plots
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	72,73, 87-100 and 116-126 of planning approval
		ref Y/2009/0114/F) (amended scheme)
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,